
LOT 578
IN OR 2194/935
HERON ISLES PHASE TWO C-3

HODGE JOSHUA
97535 ALBATROSS DR
YULEE, FL 32097

37-3N-28-0741-0578-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4038.00

01/30/2019 DJ 0.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
4

209,685
3,679
55,000

268,364
99,218

169,146
HX HB 50,000

119,146
268,364

0

216,508

2194/0935 4/30/2018 SW Q I 01 208,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KB HOME JACKSONVILLE 

HODGE JOSHUA

2170/0500 1/12/2018 SW Q V 05 337,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HERON ISLES JOINT VEN

KB HOME JACKSONVILL
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B1800810 CO ISSUED 0 05/02/2018

B1800810 NEW CONSTR 200,181 01/24/2018

2019HX Base Yr

97535 ALBATROSS DR, YULEE

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 01 Quality Level 01

0900 01 1,801 99.5400 118.20 212,878 2018 2018 0 0 0 1.50 98.50

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1537

BAS 1,537 100 1,537 178,948

FGR 441 55 243 28,292

FOP 54 30 16 1,863

PTO 100 5 5 582

2,132 1,801 209,685

BAS=[YR=2018] W30 PTO=[YR=2018] N10 W10 S10 E10$ W10 S55 E14
N5 FOP=[YR=2018] E7 N2 FGR=[YR=2018] E19 N21 W21 S21 E2$ W2
N8 W5 S10$ N10 E5 N13 E21 N27$.

BAS
2018

3010

55

14

5

10

5

13

21

27

PTO
2018

10

10

10

10

FOP
2018

7
2

2

8

5

10

FGR
2018

19

21

21

21

2

1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 692.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2018 2018 3 98 3,526

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 24.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2018 2018 3 98 153

3,679

1 000100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


